
Cambridge B2 course- Dr. Fabio Cangero

Days and times: Mercoledì, 8.30 - 10.30  
Number of hours: 30 ore
Start date:              9 October 2024
End date:               12 February 2024
Recommended 
exam date: TBC
Course delivery: Face-to-face classes
Classroom: M10 ..

Cambridge B2 class Provisional course timetable
SURNAME NAME Day Date n° of hours

1 ANGELINO PASQUALINA Wednesday 09/10/24 2
2 BARBETTA IGNAZIO Wednesday 16/10/24 2
3 BARRECA ANNACHIARA Wednesday 23/10/24 2
4 BENIGNO ANELLA Wednesday 30/10/24 2
5 BRUNO SIMONA Wednesday 06/11/24 2
6 CERULLO LUDOVICA Wednesday 13/11/24 2
7 CESARO ENRICO Wednesday 20/11/24 2
8 CUTILLO FRANCESCO Wednesday 27/11/24 2
9 D'ALESSIO AURORA Wednesday 04/12/24 2

10 DAMIANO CRISTIAN Wednesday 11/12/24 3
11 D'AMICO ANNUNZIATA Wednesday 15/01/25 3
12 D'ANGELO LAURA Wednesday 29/01/25 3
13 DE SIMONE AURORA Wednesday 12/02/25 3
14 DE VIVO SIMONA
15 D'ESPOSITO TOMMASO TOT 30
16 DI PALO ALESSANDRO
17 FICHERA GIOVANNI
18 FIORENTINO NICOLE



19 FLAMINIO SIMONE
20 FURONE FRANCESCA
21 GAGLIANO GIANLUCA
22 GALLOTTA DONATELLA
23 GIARRUSSO SIMONE
24 GRIMALDI GIULIA
25 GRIMALDI GIOVANNA
26 LANDOLFO DANIELA
27 MARANO ANTONELLA
28 MARRA PASQUALE
29 MAURO ALESSANDRO
30 NUZZO RAFFAELLO
31 ORSO PASQUALE
32 PANARIELLO MARIANNA
33 PANICO FEDERICA
34 PISCOPO FABIOLA
35 SAGLIOCCO CLAUDIA
36 SALINARO LAURA
37 SARIO LUIGI
38 SESSA FRANCESCO
39 VERDE EMANUEL
40 VIOLA SABRINA
41 VITAGLIANO ELENA


